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NAME
Joanna Hayes
Kristin Snider
Brenda Hodge
Ketelyn Mellinger
Rebecca Griffith
Avery Ebersole
Chris Kline
Abby Allgyer
Allison Kolodziey
Kelly Dworak
Michelle Akritas
Susanna Musser
Gretchen Stevenson
Diana Kelleher
Brynne McHugh
Sheryl Ehst
Aurelia Huss
Kris Eves
Danielle Berger
Barbara Boben
Maddie Malloy
Anne Williams
Priscilla Caliz
Caitlin Kirchoff
Kaitlyn Landis
Elaine Grimwood
Sandy Dobish
Sue Weidman
Angela Ebersole
Sophia McClain
Christy Madara
Gerri Harris
Phyllis Keil
Whitney Hertzog
Hannah Gerz
Amy Risser
Danielle Belton
Janelle Stauffer
Kari Martin
Angel Eshleman
Theresa Kauffman
Karen Giffin
Leah Rude
Bernadette Sheaffer
Jennifer Truskey
Stephanie Gerber
Jenn Evans
Janice Longstaff
Aubrae Cassel
Susan Rosenberry
Charity Landis
Heide Moebius
Christine Robbins
Sarah Demaria
Erika Wollenhaupt
Barbara Raifsnider
Tara Hauber
Kailey Fesenmyer
Melissa Schreiber
Pam Light
Gail Mowery
Elizabeth Low
Kristin Hershey
Patricia Vanhorn
Kelly Garrity-Haldeman
Betsy Delisle
Jessica Charles
Amy Crossett

16TH ANNUAL
STOUDTS DISTANCE CLASSIC

12K ROAD RACE

OCTOBER 24,

2020

RESULTS - WOMEN

AGE
34
34
46
29
27
16
17
32
38
58
34
48
34
36
39
66
18
42
48
55
26
43
34
28
32
49
38
53
40
29
39
54
60
42
28
39
39
55
36
33
58
39
33
52
54
41
31
46
41
57
38
81
40
38
54
58
52
29
32
47
46
39
33
55
35
69
32
59

CITY
Dillsburg

New Cumberland

Lancaster
Paradise
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lititz

New Holland
Lititz
Carlisle
Lancaster

New Providence

Akron
Lancaster
Lancaster
Bally
Lancaster
Lancaster
Landisville
Lancaster
Shillington
Reinholds
Ephrata
Lancaster
Telford
Lemoyne
Lancaster
Reading
Lancaster
Mechanicsburg
Lititz
Denver
Ephrata
Lititz
Mount Joy
Lancaster
Lititz

East Earl
Lititz
Columbia
Landenberg
Millersville
Ephrata
Akron
Harrisburg
Lancaster
Ephrata
Boyertown
Coatesville
Newport
Ephrata
Lancaster
Harrisburg
Mountville
Harrisburg
Oley
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lebanon
Denver
Millersville
Lancaster
Lancaster
Harrisburg
Reading
Lancaster
Lancaster
Exton

ST
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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TIME

51:

54:

56:

56:

56:

58:

58:

58:

58:

59:

59:

59:

59:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:10:
:10:
:11:
:11:
:12:
:13:
:14:
:14:
:15:
:15:
:15
:15:
:16:
:16:
17
:18:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:21:
122
:22:
122
:23:
:23:
:24:
:25:
:26:
:26:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:32:
:34:
:35:

43
34
09
57
59
34
36
43
58
11
18
21
22
06
59
00
40
44
03
30
34
29
36
47
11
33
51
12
20
42
59
24
40
58
11
35
11
05
14
45
12
15

137

39
17
27

:18

26
09
13
38
17
04

:00

22
38
17
46
33
25
12
22
00
10
23
00
58
44



